寸法 / Dimensions
このカタログの記載内容は、改良その他により予告なく変更される場合がありますので、あらかじめご了承ください。
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
20170207  Thick Film Chip NTC Thermistor commercial general  JE
定格 / Rating
●高性能サーミスタ材料と量産性の高い
厚膜製法を融合
●優れた電気特性とコストパフォーマンスを

●Some parts can resist in operating temperature range
up to 150℃.
品番構成 /  Ordering Code
L
W
b b
Yokohama Electronic Devices
厚膜チップＮＴＣサーミスタ RoHS
RoHS
ComplianceRoHS
AEC-Q200
Available
CTT series /   Thick Film Chip NTC Thermistor
形状
Type
Size
in Inch L W t b 包装数量
Q'ty
CTT1005 0402 1.00 ±0.05 0.50 ± 0.05 0.35 ±0.05 0.25 +0.05
-0.10 10,000pcs
CTT1608 0603 1.60 ±0.15 0.8 0±0.15 0.50 ±0.10 0.30 ±0.20
5,000pcs
CTT2012 0805 2.00 ±0.20 1.25 ±0.10 0.55 ±0.10 0.40 ±0.20
形状
Type
抵抗値許容差
Resistance
Tolerance
B定数許容差
B-Value
Tolerance
熱放散定数（気中）
Dissipation Factor in Air
δ≦1.5m W/℃
熱時定数（気中）
Thermal Time Constant in Air
γ≦5.0 Sec
最大許容電力
Max.
Permissible Power
定格電力
Rated Power
(25℃)
使用温度範囲
Operating
Temperature Range
CTT1005
±1%, ±2%
±3%, ±5%
± 10%
±1%, ±2%
±3%, ±5%
≒ 1.1mW/℃ ≒ 1.5sec
5mW
110mW
-40～+125℃CTT1608 ≒ 1.2mW/℃ ≒ 2.0sec 120mW
CTT2012 ≒ 1.3mW/℃ ≒ 2.5sec 130mW
印字 / Marking
Chip size E series Marking Example
1005 --- No-Marking
1608 E-24 3 digits 10KΩ : 103
2012 E-24 3 digits 10KΩ : 103
特徴 /  Features
品目記号